


HOŞGELDINIZ - A WARM WELCOME TO GÜL

«The shared meal with Friends, Neighbours and Family is 
essential in the turkish way of life and this open

mindedness, this get together we would like to foster» 
says Baba with a smile on his face.

	
GÜLTY MENÜ SÜRPRIZ

Our tasting menu represents the best ingredients from the 
season with a selection of snacks, different dishes & 
a dessert. Take a seat, be disposed & let us guide you 

into Gül's world.
Please consider that the tasting menu is served

exlusively for the whole table.

80.00 CHF / 85.00 CHF 
Prices incl. 8,1% taxes in Swiss Francs.

GÜLTY BAZAAR 
The most important Turkish spices you need 

for cooking at home with ELif Oskan's cookery book. Availa-
ble here from now on.

 Isot, Pul Biber, Sumac 9.50
Tomato Salca, Biber Salca 14.50



COCKTAILS –  KOKTEYLLER COCKTAILS

GÜLTY APERITIF

	 GÜLPEMBE
Pomegranate, Aperitivo & Bubbles

	 MASUMPEMBE non alcoholic
Currant Serbet & Muri Passing Clouds 0,4% Alk.

	
   FAKE PASHA						    
	 Gurken-Dill Shrub, Gingerbeer & Zero-Gin			

	 VERMOUTH SPRÜTZ
	 Muz & Tonic

	 NEGRONI / NEGRONI SBAGLIATO
	 Muz, Americano & Organic-Gin

	 BABA'S SOUR
	 Gin, Misosyrup, Melon-brand, & eggwhite   

GÜLTY CLASSICS ALL TIME FAVORITES   –  KOKTEYLLER COCKTAILS

	 GÜLTY  TONIC
	 Infused Organic-Gin & Tonic

	 FAIK PASHA
	 Cucumber-Dill Shrub, Gingerbeer & Bio-Gin
	
 

16.50

14.50

14.50

16.50

16.50

18.50

16.50

18.00



RAKILAR  VE YEMEKLER – RAKI & SNACKS

RAKILAR GÜLTY PARTY 

  BEYLERBEYI GÖBEK RAKI 4cl
 Bottle à 50cl|100cl 

  TEKIRDAĞ RAKISI GOLD SERIES 4cl
 Bottle à 35cl|70cl

  TEKIRDAĞ RAKISI N°10 4cl
 Bottle à 70cl	

SNACKS

ORIGIN-GAZİANTEP

  FISTIK & LEBLEBİ
 Roasted pistachio & chickpea from 
 Gaziantep, South East Anatolia
	

ORIGIN-ŞANLIURFA

  ÇİĞ KÖFTE
 The vegetarian classic served on
 fresh salad leaf

ORIGIN-BURSA

  OLIVES
  Grilled & pickled Olives from Bursa
 

 

15.50
89|162

16
61|82

25
112

5

Piece
3

7



YEMEKLER – DISHES

COLD STARTERS

  TURŞU UP YOUR LIFE 
 Turşu means lacto fermented vegetables, 
 belongs to the staple foods in Turkey &
 on every table, served with turkish cheese 

ORIGIN-ÄGÄIS

  PEYNIRLI HAVUÇ MEZESI
 Spicy cream cheese cream with roasted carrots & 
 coriander-pistachio pesto

ORIGIN-MAMA OSKAN

  YUMURTA SALATASI
 Mama Oskan egg salad with sorrel, mint &
 chive emulsion

FIRINDAN - WOOD STOVE	
ORIGIN-GAZİANTEP

  TIRNAKLI EKMEK 
 Homemade bread from the wood stove
	

ORIGIN-MAMA OSKAN

  YUFKA
 Homemade flatbread from the wood stove

6.50

12

16

2

2



YEMEKLER - DISHES

FIRINDAN - WOOD STOVE

ORIGIN-GAZİANTEP

  MINI LAHMACUN 
 With  mutton, sorrel, parsley & lemon

ORIGIN-GÜL

  MINI VEGACUN 
 With a savoury vegetable mash, sorrel,
 parsley & lemon
	
ORIGIN-GÜL

  GÜL-STYLE PIDE CARBONARA 
 Pide with a wonderful cheese mix with
 fresh cheese, Pecorino & Parmigiano with
 homemade Pastirma made out of beef & a fresh
 organic eggyolk.

ORIGIN-GÜL

  KATMA
 Closed pide with spring leek & spinach,
 Glazed with apple molasses from Mardin

9.50

9.50

16.50

16.50



YEMEKLER - DISHES

WARM DISHES

ORIGIN-GÜL

	 MAMA OSKAN'S SPECIAL 
	 Homemade Sarmas with joghurt-nage according 
to daily offer

ORIGIN-GÜL	
   SOSLU PATATES
  potatoes served with yoghurt-sauce, salca-but-
ter, chive & Gülty-spice mix

ORIGIN-GÜL	
   OCAK VEG
  Grilled lettuce with tahini dressing &
	 sesame crumble

GÜLTY MANGAL FLAVOURS - GRILLED

   AŞK OLSUN - CHICKEN KÜLBASTI
	 Marinated and grilled chicken in tahini sauce 
And herb salad from Alpstein

ORIGIN-GÜL

 	BAZLAMALI KÖFTE KEBABI
	 Grilled lamb kebap, served on a grilled bazla-
ma-bread with our classic Gül-pivas salatası 

	

6.50

18.50

16.50

39.50

38



GÜLTY DESSERT

ORIGIN-GÜL INSPIRED FROM GAZIANTEP

     BAKLAVA
  The classic from the Orient with Almondfrangipan, 
rhubarb & homemade earl grey ice cream

   MON CHERI BENIM CANIM
  Chocolate pudding on preserved soure cherries
	 with crystallized chocolate & piped sour cherry 
foam

KAHVE – KAFFEE / ÇAY – TEE

	 TURKISH COFFEE
	 ÇAY

	 IÇKILER – GETRÄNKE

	 HOMEMADE AYRAN 3dl

	 WATER  
Still or sparkling à discretion

	 HOMEMADE ICETEA 3dl|5dl
	 With rose hip & hibiscus

	 ŞERBET 
	 HOMMADE, TÜRKISCH LEMONADE 
	 Citrus Serbet / Sesonal Serbet 3dl|5dl

22

12.50

7
3

6.50

5  
per Person

8|10.50

8|10.50



IÇKILER – GETRÄNKE

	 NYCHA KOMBUCHA <1% Alk.
	 Quince|3.3dl

BIRA – BIER

  EINSIEDLER, LAGER HELL 3.3dl
	
	 GARA GUZU BREWERY, SUMMER IPA 3.3dl
	 GARA GUZU BREWERY, WEISSBIER 3.3dl
	 GARA GUZU BREWERY, PILS 3.3dl

	 LEERMOND Alkoholfrei 3.3dl

	 BRASSERIE A TUE-TÊTE,  BETTRAVE 3.3dl
	 Sauerbier mazeriert mit roter Beete
	 Aigle|CH|NV

	 BRASSERIE CANTILLON, KRIEK-LAMBIC 
	 Lambic Bier mazeriert mit Sauerkirschen 
aus der Türkei|Bruxelles|B|2021

	 LA BRASSERIE DE VOIRONS 
	 Suerbier mazeriert mit
	 Holunderblüten|Auvergne|F|2021

        

7.50

7.50

8.50
8.50
8.50

6

38

Flasche 75cl

54

56



ALKOLSÜZ - LOW & NO " 
  AMA BREWERY, BAT, ROSE <1% Alk.
	 Kombucha made from Sencha Yabukita green 
tea, matured in the bottle for six months

  Baksenland|ESP|N.V.

   EUFORIA, BIRCH SAP, ROSE <1% Alk.
	 Birkensaft mazeriert mit 
	 Rosenblätter|Prag|CZ|N.V.

	 EUFORIA, BIRCH SAP, SKINS RED <1% Alk.
	 Birkensaft mazeriert mit roten Trauben-
trester|Prag|CZ|N.V. 

	 MURI, PASSING CLOUDS 0,4% Alk.
	 Stachelbeere, Quitte, Jasmin, 
	 Waldmeister|Kopenhagen|DK|N.V.

KÖPÜKLÜ – BÜBBLES – OFFEN

	 ELS VINEYERONS, PREGADÉU
	 Xarello|Catalunya|SP|2021
	
BEYAZ – WEISS – OFFEN

	 WEINGUT SCHMITT, FKK "Direkt ab Fass"
	 Weissburgunder,Scheurebe|Pfalz|D|2020

	 MICHAEL GINDL, LITTLE BUTEO 
Grüner Veltliner|Weinviertel|AT|2022

Flasche 75cl

86

62

62

Flasche 75cl

74

Glas 1dl I Flasche

9|63

8.50

9.50|62



ŞARAP –WEIN        
TURUNCU – ORANGE – OFFEN

	 DOMAINE MATASSA, CUVÉE MARGUERITE
	 Macabeu, Muscat à petit grain, 
	 Muscat d'Alexandria|F|2022

KIRMIZI – ROT – OFFEN

    KOCABAG, K OF KAPADOKIA
  Öküzgözü, Boğazkere|Kapadokien|T|2021

	 SUGGESTION
  Ask us wich wine we are offering in 
	 addition

 

	

	

12.50|86

1o|68



ŞARAP –WEIN

CHAMPAGNER

	 BULLES DE COMPTOIR #11 
"TERRINE & JARDIN"

	 Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Blanc 
Champagne|F|2020

	
   LARMANDIER BERNIER, 

TERRE DE VERTUS PREMIER CRU, 
NON DOSÉ 
Chardonnay|Champagne|F|2016

	 THOMAS PERSEVAL, 1ER CRU CHAMERY 
"LA PUCELLE"

	 Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir|Champagne|F|2017

	 OLIVIER HORIOT, LES RICEY SOLERA BRUT
	 NATURE 
	 Arbane, Petit Meslier, Chardonnay
  Champagne|F|N.V.

	 TIMOTHÉE STROEBEL, VILLERS ALLERAND 
1ER CRU, HÉRACLITE SOUS BOIS 

	 Pinot Meunier|Champagne|F|2017	

	 DAVID LECLAPART, L'AMATEUR
	 Chardonnay|Champagne|F|2018

Flasche 75cl

108

176

162

138

176

159



KÖPÜKLÜ – BÜBBLES 

CAVA, CREMANT & SEKT

	 RECAREDO, RELATS BRUT NATURE 
	 Xarel.lo, Macabeu, Paralleda|Catalunya|
	 ESP|2019

	 DOMAINE RIETSCH, CREMANT D'ALSACE 
  Chardonnay, Auxerrois, 
	 Pinot Gris||F|2019/2020

	 WEINGUT SCHMITT, RIESLING 
	 BRUT NATURE
	 Riesling|Pfalz|D|2019

	 MÉTHODE ANCESTRAL

	 MARKUS RUCH, PET NAT "ROSÉ"
  Pinot Noir|CH|2022

	 MOSTEREI RUCH + OSWALD, CIDRE APFEL 
  Klettgau|CH|2021

	 CHRISTOPH HOCH, KALKSPITZ
	 Grüner Veltliner, Muskateller, ...|
	 Niederösterreich|AT|N.V.

	 PURE JOY BOTANICALS, 
ROSE BLOSSOM #1
Grüner Veltliner,Blauer Portugieser, Ro-
sentee|Niederösterreich|AT|N.V.

	 CLAUS PREISINGER, SUNNY CIDE UP
	 Apfel, Grüner Veltliner, Quitten|
	 Burgerland|AT|2021

Flasche 75cl 

86

72

84

72

58

66

72

76



KÖPÜKLÜ – BÜBBLES

MÉTHODE ANCESTRAL

	 FAMILIE HEBINGER, LA DÉCOUVERTE
   Pinot Girs,Gewürztraminer|Alsace|F|2022

	 PARTIDA CREUS, HY
	 Honig-Schaumwein|ESP|2020

	 MILAN NESTAREC, DANGER VOLTS 380
	 Müller-Thurgau, Muscat|Moravia|CZ|2022

ŞARAP –WEIN

BEYAZ – WEISS

	 HENRI CRUCHON, LE CHAPITRE 
	 Chasselas|Vaud|CH|2022
	
	 MICHAEL GINDL, LITTLE BUTEO 
Grüner Veltliner|Weinviertel|AT|2021	

	 WEINGUT MUSTER, 
	 SAUVIGNON VOM OPOK 
	 Sauvignon Blanc|Südsteiermark|AT|2021

	 WEINGUT MUSTER, GRAF MORILLON 
	 Morillon|Südsteiermark|AT|2019
	
	 WEINGUT WERLTISCH, 
	 MORILLON VOM OPOK
    Morillon|Südsteiermark|AT|2021

Flasche 75cl 

72

74

76

68

	
63

86

92

78



ŞARAP – WEIN

BEYAZ – WEISS

	 WEINGUT WERLTISCH, EX VERO II 
	 90% Sauvignon Blanc, 10% Chardonnay| 
Südsteiermark|AT|2017

	 SECKINGER, DEIDESHEIM GOTTSACKER
	 Riesling|Pfalz|D|2020

	 MARIE & FLORIAN CURTET, FRISSON DES 
CIMES 

  Jaquére, Altesse|Savoie|F|2019
	
	 MARNES BLANCHES, LES MOLATES 
	 Chardonnay|Jura|F|2022

	 MARNES BLANCHES, EN 4 VIS 
	 Savagnin|Jura|F|2020
	
	 CHAPUIS & CHAPUIS, 

CHOREY-LES-BEAUNE
  Chardonnay|Bourgogne|F|2022

	 CLOS DES VIGNES, MACON VILLAGES
  Chardonnay|Bourgogne|F|2022

	 DOMAINE VALETTE, POUILLY-FUISSÉ 
	 Chardonnay|Macon|F|2017

	

Flasche 75cl

89

78

78

76

92

84

82

142



BEYAZ – WEISS

	 DOMAINE VACHERON, SANCERRE
	 Sauvignon Blanc|Loire|F|2022
	
	 AZ. AGR. FORADORI, FONTANASANTA
  Manzoni Bianco|Trentino|I|2022

	 VINOGRADI FON, MALVAZIJA CARSO 
  	Malvasia|Karst|SLO|2019

	 VINOGRADI FON, VITOVSKA 
  	Vitovska|Karst|SLO|2019

	 WEINGUT WENINGER, 
FURMINT VOM KALK

	 Furmint|Sopron|H|2022	

	
	 MILAN NESTAREC, TRBLMKR
    Neuburger, Malvasia|CZ|2019

	 PATRICK BOUJU & JASON LIGAS ,
	 LIVIA - SOUS LE VEGETAL
  	Muscat de Samos|Samos|GR|2018

TURUNCU – ORANGE

	 MARKUS RUCH, AMPHORE 
	 Riesling, Sylvaner|CH|2022

	 WEINGUT WERLITSCH, FREUDE	  
  Chardonnay,Sauvignon Blanc
  Südsteiermark|AT|2020

Flasche 75cl

92

76

84

94

82

78

72

82

106



ŞARAP – WEIN

TURUNCU – ORANGE

	 DENIS HEBINGER,
   AU DESSUS DES NUAGES
   Pinot Girs,Gewürztraminer|Alsace|F|2022
 
  JEAN YVES PÉRON, LES OEILLETS
   Jacquère|Savoie|F|2020

	 DOMAIN MATASSA, CUVÉE MARGUERITE
	 Macabeu, Muscat à petit grain, 
	 Muscat d'Alexandria|F|2020
	
	 RADIKON, JAKOT				  
	 Frilano|Venezia Guilia|I|2016

	 RADIKON, RIBOLLA				  
	 Ribolla Gialla|Venezia Guilia|I|2016

	 DENAVOLO, CATAVELA  
	 Marsanne & Malvasia|Emilia Romagna|I|2020

	 LA STOPPA, AGENO 
	 Malvasia, Ortugo, Trebbiano| 
Emilia Romagna|I|2019

	
	 CANTINA INDIGENO, BIANCO MOSCA	
	 Moscato|Abruzzen|I|2022

ROZE - ROSE

	 MARKUS RUCH, WEISSHERBST  
  Pinot Noir|Klettgau|CH|2022

Flasche 75cl

74

89

86

Flasche 50cl 

82

Flasche 50cl 

82

66

93

69

72



ŞŞARAP – WEIN

KIRMIZI – ROT

   	PICHLER, DIE GEISTER DIE ICH RIEF
  Pinot Noir|Zürich|CH|2021 
	
	 MARKUS RUCH, KLETTGAU PINOT NOIR  
  Pinot Noir|Klettgau|CH|2022

	 CHRISTOF RUOF, MARIAFELD 
    Pinot Noir|Jenins (GR)|CH|2021

	 RENNERSISTAS, SÜPERGLITZER FOR GÜL
  St. Laurent, Zweigelt, Rösler,
  Blaufränkisch|Burgendland|AT|2018

	 CHRISTIAN TSCHIDA, BIRDSCAPE 
  Blaufränkisch & Pinot Noir|AT|2021	

	 MARTIN NITTNAUS, MANILA ROT 
  Blaufränkisch|AT|2022		
	
	 DOMAINE RIETSCH, PINOT NOIR
    Pinot Noir|Alsace|F|2022
    
    CORENTIN HOUILLON, VERONNET 
  Mondeuse|Savoie|F|2019

	

Flasche 75cl

96

82

92

76

82

72 

72

82



ŞARAP – WEIN

KIRMIZI – ROT

	 SÉBASTIEN MORIN, ARCANE 
 	Gamay|Beaujolais|F|2021

	 CHAPUIS & CHAPUIS, 
SAVIGNY-LES-BEAUNE

  Pinot Noir|Bourgogne|F|2022
	

	 CLOS DES VIGNES, MACON ROUGE
  Gamay|Bourgogne|F|2020

	 PATRICK BOUJU, MÔL
  Cinsault, Carignan, Syrah, ..| 
Auvergne|F|2018

	 MAS DEL PÉRIÉ, AMPHORE MALBEC
	 Malbec|Sud-Est|F|2022
	
	 DOMAINE MILAN, S&X
	 Grenache|Provence|F|2019

  	DOMAINE MATASSA, COUME DE L'OLLA 
ROUGE

  Grenache noir, Grenache gris, Macabeu|
  Pyrenées Orientales|F|2022

	 AZ. AGR. FORADORI, TEROLDEGO
	 Teroldego|Trentino|I|2021
	
	 AZ. AGR. FORADORI, GRANATO
	 Teroldego|Trentino|I|2021

Flasche 75cl

78

92

82

68

104

84

69

72

129



ŞARAP – WEIN

KIRMIZI – ROT

    ARPEPE, ROSSO DI VALTELLINA  
	 Nebbiolo|I|Lombardia|2021
	
	 AZ. AGR. FABIO GEA, GREEN PALMA 
  Barbera d'Alba|Piemont|I|2020

	 LAMMIDIA, ROSSO CARBO 
  Montepulciano d'Abruzzo|Abruzzen|I|2018

	 AZ. AGR. RABASCO, ROSSO DAMIGIANA 
  Montepulciano d'Abruzzo|Abruzzen|I|2017
	
	 EDUARDO TORRES, VERSANTE NORD 
  Nerello Mascalese|Sizilien|I|2019

  OCCHIPINTI, IL FRAPPATO 
  Frappato|I|Sizilien|2021 

 	 TERROIR SENSE FRONTERES, NEGRE
  Garnacha & Cariñena|Montsant|ESP|2022

	 TERROIR AL LIMIT, ARBOSSAR 
  Cariñena|Priorat|ESP|2020	

	 MILAN NESTAREC, PODFUCK
  Pinot noir, Pinot gris|Moravia|CZ|2018
	
	 STREKOV 1075, PINOT NOIR
	 Pinot noir|Strekov|SK|2018

Flasche 75cl

74

99

65

82

79

92

78

134

92

84



ŞARAP – WEIN

KIRMIZI – ROT   
	 VINAS MORA, BARBBA 
  Babic, Marastina, ...|Primosten|HR|2020
		
	 VINAS MORA, KAMEN II 
  Babic|Primosten|HR|2021	

    OKROS WINES, SAPERAVI BUDESHURI
  Saperavi|Kakheti|GE|2017

    TAOBA, SAPERAVI
  Saperavi|Kakheti|GE|2019

	 URLA - UKUF MEVKII 
  Boğazkere|Izmir|T|2021

	 KOCABAG, K OF KAPADOKIA
  Öküzgözü, Boğazkere|Kapadokien|T|2021

Flasche 75cl

70

94

82

62

87

68



ŞARAP – WEIN

BIG BOTTLES – CHAMPAGNER I CAVA 	

LARMENDIER BERNIER, LATITUDE,
EXTRA BRUT, BLANC DE BLANC
Chardonnay|Champagne|F|N.V.

A. LAMBLOT, MOUVANCE 17 BRUT NATURE
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier|Champagne|F|N.V.

RECAREDO, TERRES BRUT NATURE, CORPINAT
Xarel-lo, Paralleda Macabeo|Catalunya|E|2017

BIG BOTTLES – WEISS

AZ. AGR. FORADORI, FONTANASANTA, NOSIOLA
Manzoni Bianco|Trentino|I|2017

AZ. AGRICOLA CORNAREA, ROERO ARNEIS 
Arneis|I|Piemont|2021

CLOS DES VIGNES DU MAYNES, ARAGONITE 
Chardonnay|F|Bourgogne|2019

Flasche 150cl

356

374

218

202

134

232



ARAP – WEIN

BIG BOTTLES – ORANGE

LA STOPPA, AGENO
Malvasia, Ortugo, Trebbiano|Emilia Romagna|I|2018

RADIKON, JAKOT				  
Frilano|Venezia Guilia|I|2016

RADIKON, RIBOLLA				  
Ribolla Gialla|Venezia Guilia|I|2016

RADIKON, FUORI DAL TEMPO		
Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc|I|2014	

BIG BOTTLES – ROT

MARKUS RUCH, HALLAU CHÖLLE 
Pinot Noir|CH|Schaffhausen|2021/2022

DOMAINE MATASSA, COUME DE L'OLLA ROUGE
Grenache noir, Grenache gris|P.O.|F|2022

ARPEPE, ROSSO DI VALTELLINA  
Nebbiolo|I|Lombardia|2020
			 

RADIKON, MERLOT
Merlot|Venezia Guilia|I|2006

Flasche 150cl

202

Flasche 100cl

128

128

262

204

154

148

Flasche 100cl

172



FOOD DECLARATION

	 Our mutton, beef, veal, fish is supplied by sus-
tainable swiss production. The Alpstein poultry 
is from small farms in east Switzerland near Al-
pstein. Whenever feasible our products are

	 organic quality.

ALLERGEN 
Our staff gladly informs you about ingredients 
in our menu that can be the source for allergies 
or intolerances.

PRICES

	 All prices are incl. 8,1% sales tax	 in Swiss 
Francs.


